The Embedded I/O Company
TPCE200    PCI Express Carrier for 4 IndustryPack® Modules
Application Information
The TPCE200 is a standard height PCI Express, Revision
2.0 compatible module that provides four slots for up to four
single-size or two double-size IndustryPack (IP) modules
used to build modular, flexible and cost effective I/O
solutions for all kinds of applications like process control,

The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPCE200-10R PCI Express Carrier for 4 IndustryPack®
modules, +12V Power Supply from PCIe
Connector
TPCE200-11R PCI Express Carrier for 4 IndustryPack®
modules, +12V Power Supply via PCIe
Graphics Connector
None RoHS Compliant
For none RoHS compliant versions of this product, please
contact info@tews.com .
Documentation
TPCE200-DOC User Manual
TPCE200-ED Engineering documentation
 (TPCE200-DOC, Schematics, Assembly
Drawing, Data Sheets)
Software
Carrier-SW-25 Integrity Software Support